
Dance Classes (Ballet and Modern)**
Now-Dec. 31
Fitness Forum, Support Site

Tricolore Trifecta*
Begins Sept. 1
Fit Zone, Capodichino and Fitness 
Forum, Support Site

Martial Arts Classes**
Ages 6 years and older
Sept. 3-27
Fitness Forum, Support Site

Ceramics Classes**
Wednesday, Sept. 4, 11, 18 and 25 or
Saturday, Sept. 7, 14, 21 and 28
Outdoor  Recreation, Support Site
Register by Aug. 30

Oil Painting Classes**
Wednesday, Sept. 4, 11, 18 and 25 or
Saturday, Sept. 7, 14, 21 and 28
Outdoor  Recreation, Support Site
Register by Aug. 30

Full STEAM Ahead
Thursday, Sept. 5, 12 and 26 
                  Oct. 3, 10, 24 and 31
Library, Support Site 

Here’s What’s Happening...
MWR and CYP have lots of events for you and your family this fall! 
Save these dates on your calendar. For details, go to www.navymwrnaples.com,  
facebook.com/MWRNaples, facebook.com/NaplesChildandYouthPrograms,  
facebook.com/Gaeta, facebook.com/LibertyNaples and the NavyLife Naples app.

*Registration required
**Registration and fee required.

More events on the next page!

Unmanned Fitness Center access 
open to all MWR-eligible patrons*
Register now
Fit Zone, Capodichino and Fitness 
Forum, Support Site

Liberty Calendar**
Now through Sept. 28

Tickets & Travel Day trips**
Sept. 2-29

Gaeta MWR Calendar**
Now through Sept. 30

Start Smart Soccer (3-5 year olds)**
Register now-Sept. 13
Practices begin Monday, Sept. 23 
(no games)

Youth Sports:  Soccer, Flag Football 
and Cheer (5-15 year olds)**
Register now-Sept. 13
Practices begin Monday, Sept. 23 
Games Oct. 5-Dec. 7

Volunteer Coaches
For more information, please email   
NaplesYSF@us.navy.mil.



40 and Up Ping-Pong Tournament*
Wednesday, Sept. 18
Fitness Forum, Support Site 

All-Stars of Comedy Show
Thursday, Sept. 19
Reel Times 2 Cinema, Freedom theater

Mud Run** 
Saturday, Sept. 21
Carney Park

CYP Hiring Event
Thursday, Sept. 24
Child Development Center, Support Site

Morocco**
Thursday-Monday, Oct. 10-14
Register at Tickets and Travel offices

Captain’s Cup Volleyball*
Begins Tuesday, Oct. 15
Fitness Forum, Support Site
Register team by Oct. 11 at Fitness  
Forum, Support Site

Teen Read Week
Oct. 15-19
Library, Support Site

*Registration required
**Registration and fee required.

More events on the next page!

9/11 Memorial Stair Climb*
Monday-Friday, Sept. 9-13
Fit Zone, Capodichino and Fitness 
Forum, Support Site

Captain’s Cup Flag Football*
Begins Sept. 10
Carney Park
Register team by Sept. 6 at Fitness  
Forum, Support Site

Powder Puff Flag Football*
Thursday, Sept. 12
Carney Park
Register team by Sept. 5 at Fitness  
Forum, Support Site

Thursday Night Bowling League**
Sept. 12-Dec. 12
Strikers Bowling Center

Movies in the Park
Friday, Sept. 13 and Nov. 8 
Carney Park 

Teen Orientation Retro Revival*
Friday, Sept. 13
Teen Center, Support Site

Color Fun Run 5k*
Saturday, Sept. 14
Carney Park

Teen Orientation Trip**
Saturday, Sept. 14
Register at Teen Center, Support Site

Cinquecento Swim**
Monday-Friday, Sept. 16-20
Fit Zone Pool, Capodichino



*Registration required
**Registration and fee required.

Great Navy Campout*
Friday-Sunday, Oct. 25-27
Carney Park

London**
Friday-Monday, Nov. 8-11
Register at Tickets and Travel offices

Matera**
Saturday-Monday, Nov. 9-11
Register at Tickets and Travel offices

Mauritius**
Sunday-Sunday, Nov. 24-Dec. 1
Register at Tickets and Travel offices

Spring Break Mediterranean Cruise**
Friday-Friday, March 28-April 4, 2025
Register at Tickets and Travel offices

Go to  
navymwrnaples.com/customer-experience-surveys  
and let us know how we did.


